
UV

48” 905DGRetails for$229.00!

CONDOR™ DIGITAL LEVELS
DIGITAL LEVELS

• IP65 rating - Dust and water resistant
• 2 Solid acrylic vials, including:
   1 - OPTIVISION® Red tilted horizontal vial
   1 - Vertical vial
• Digital accuracy: <0.05° at level and plumb,
   <0.1° at other angles
• 45° Tilted LCD display with backlight
• 180° Readout - Readable when level is inverted
• Large silicone buttons,
   easy to use while wearing gloves

• HOLD function for transferring measurements
• MODE function (Degree/Percentage/Pitch)
• SLOPE function - Reads slope in inches over feet
• Recalibration function and ‘False Zero’
• Buzzer at 0°, 45°, 90°
• Shockproof end caps
• Wall grip feature
• Battery indicator
• AA Batteries included
• Water resistant padded case with accessory pouch

905DG-24
905DG-48
905DG-72

24” CONDOR™ IP65 Digital Level with Case
48” CONDOR™ IP65 Digital Level with Case
72” CONDOR™ IP65 Digital Level with Case

$156.00
$168.00
$204.00

$209.00
$229.00
$269.00

$139.00
$149.00
$169.00

34%
35%
37%

$70.00
$80.00
$100.00

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

Lifetime Vial Warranty
Vials Will Not Fog, Leak,

or Break

Accuracy: 0.0005”/” UV Resistant VialsSolid Acrylic Shockproof Vials VPA Certified
for Quality

Strong Rare Earth Magnets

Shock Absorbing
End CapsOPTIVISION® RED Vial

with Highly Visible Red
Bubble Edge

Tilted Backlit
Digital Display

for Easy Viewing 

48” 905DGRetails for$229.00!

CONDOR™ DIGITAL LEVELS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
July 1 - Sept 30, 2024 
Promo Code: Q324



UV

DIGIMAN   DIGITAL LEVELS

48” DIGIMANRetails for$179.00!

DIGITAL LEVELS
DIGIMAN® DIGITAL LEVELS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
July 1 - Sept 30, 2024 
Promo Code: Q324

985D-10
985D-24B
985D-48B

10” DIGIMAN® Digital Level; Magnetic
24” DIGIMAN® Digital Level with Case; Magnetic
48” DIGIMAN® Digital Level with Case; Magnetic

$80.00
$115.00
$135.00

$89.00
$149.00
$179.00

$58.00
$99.00
$119.00

35%
34%
34%

$31.00
$50.00
$60.00

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

• 2 Solid acrylic vials, including:
   1 - Horizontal vial
   1 - Plumb Site® Dual View™ vial
• Digital accuracy: <0.1° at level and plumb,
   <0.2° at other angles
• 45° Tilted LCD display with backlight
• 180° Readout - Readable when level is inverted
• Recalibration function and “False Zero”
• Memory recall - 9 measurements

• HOLD function for transferring measurements
• MODE function (Degree/Percentage/Pitch)
• Buzzer at 0°, 45°, 90°
• Large silicone buttons, easy to use even while 
   wearing gloves
• Shockproof end caps
• Battery indicator
• 9V Battery included
• Water resistant padded case (24” & 48” models)

Lifetime Vial Warranty
Vials Will Not Fog, Leak,

or Break

Accuracy: 0.0005”/” UV Resistant VialsSolid Acrylic Shockproof Vials VPA Certified
for Quality

Strong Rare Earth Magnets

Shock Absorbing
End Caps

Easy to Read Tilted
Backlit Display

Plumb Site® Dual View™ Vial
Allows Front View of Vertical Vial

48” DIGIMANRetails for$179.00!



APOLLO™ LEVELS

APOLLO™ Long Levels

APOLLO™ Magnetic Levels

BOX LEVELS
APOLLO™ LEVELS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
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Promo Code: Q324

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

985-41X-24M
985-41X-32M
985-41X-48M
985-41X-72M
985-41X-78M
985-41X-96M

985-41X-72
985-41X-78
985-41X-96

24” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic
32” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic
48” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic
72” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic
78” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic
96” APOLLO Box Level; Magnetic

72” APOLLO Box Level
78” APOLLO Box Level
96” APOLLO Box Level

$29.00
$32.00
$41.00
$55.00
$64.00
$82.00

$49.00
$56.00
$70.00

$39.00
$49.00
$69.00
$79.00
$99.00

$109.00

$69.00
$79.00
$99.00

$25.32
$27.18
$35.16
$49.00
$55.00
$70.00

$45.08
$51.52
$64.40

35%
45%
49%
38%
44%
36%

35%
35%
35%

$13.68
$21.82
$33.84
$30.00
$44.00
$39.00

$23.92
$27.48
$34.60

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

APOLLO™ Long Levels

APOLLO™ Magnetic Levels

• Magnified horizontal vial • Solid acrylic epoxy locked vials with lifetime warranty 
• Plumb Site® Dual View™ provides unique front view of vertical vial • Large shock absorbing end caps

• Comfortable ergonomic hand holds • Magnetic models available

Lifetime Vial Warranty

Accuracy: 0.0005”/”

Solid Acrylic
Shockproof Vials

VPA Certified
for Quality Magnified vial

33% Larger view

Plumb Site® Dual View™
vial



TITAN LEVELS

• LIMITED EDITION  • LIMITED SUPPLY  • NO MAP PRICING

MASONRY LEVELS
TITAN LEVELS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
July 1 - Sept 30, 2024 
Promo Code: Q324

985T-41X-24PT
985T-41X-48PT

TITAN 24” Mason’s Level w/724 Torpedo
TITAN 48” Mason’s Level w/724 Torpedo

$37.00
$49.78

$49.99
$69.99

$31.71
$40.48

37%
42%

$18.28
$29.51

PROFITMARGINPROMO COST RETAILREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

Lifetime Vial Warranty

Accuracy: 0.0005”/”

Solid Acrylic
Shockproof Vials

VPA Certified
for Quality

Packaged Together  Shrink-wrapped

TITAN Mason’s Level with
FREE Torpedo Level!

• LIMITED EDITION  • LIMITED SUPPLY  • NO MAP PRICING

Kapro 724 10” Torpedo

• Integrated Rubber Strike Pad to Absorb Blows from Trowels and Hammers • Shock Absorbing End Caps
• Solid Acrylic Epoxy Locked Vials Including Magnified Horizontal Vial

Magnified Horizontal Vial
33% Larger View

TITAN Mason’s Levels Feature:



Lifetime Vial Warranty
Accuracy: 0.0005”/”

Solid Acrylic
Shockproof Vials

VPA Certified
for Quality

* Must buy 6 of the Same Level to Receive Promo Pricing and Free Level

• Precise Straight Edge Ruler along Top Profile  • Shock Absorbing End Caps
• Solid Acrylic Epoxy Locked Vials Including: Horizontal with Gradient Lines up to 2%, Vertical, and 45° 

7 SKU CORE ASSORTMENT

EXODUS BOX LEVELS with Ruler

• Highly Promotable Products

• Phenomenal Retail 
  Price Point

• Top Selling Level Sets

• Exceptional Value 
  for the Contractor

FREE
DISPLAY

ASSORTED LEVELS
7 SKU CORE ASSORTMENT

EXODUS BOX LEVELS with Ruler
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2022
M.A.P.

PROMO
COST

EXT’D
COST

REG.
PRICEITEM #QTY DESCRIPTION

985-41X-24
985-41X-48
985-41X-96
985-48-PRO

923-10-10
985-48-APO
905DG-48

6
6
3
6

5
6
1

24” Apollo Box Level w/ Magnified Vial
48” Apollo Box Level w/ Magnified Vial
96” Apollo Box Level w/ Magnified Vial
4 Pc. PRO Contractor Set w/ Case
  24” & 48” Apollo Levels, 724 Toolbox Level, Case
10” Cast Toolbox Level; Magnetic
48” & 16” Apollo Box Level Set
48” OPTIVISION Digital Level w/ IP65 & Case

$24.00
$32.00
$70.00
$84.64

$17.00
$50.21
$168.00

$22.08
$29.44
$64.40
$77.18

$15.64
$45.45
$154.56

$35.99
$47.99
$104.99
$109.99

$26.55
$79.99
$251.99

$132.48
$176.64
$193.20
$463.08

$78.20
$272.70
$154.56

$1,470.86TOTAL:

770-42-32
770-42-48

32” Exodus Box Level with Straight Edge Ruler
48” Exodus Box Level with Straight Edge Ruler

$36.00
$41.00

$49.99
$59.99

$30.86
$35.14

$19.13
$24.85

38%
41%

IN-STORE
SALE PRICE PROFIT MARGINPROMO COST*REG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

* Must buy 6 of the Same Level to Receive Promo Pricing and Free Level (Same Item)

• Highly Promotable Products

• Phenomenal Retail 
  Price Point

• Top Selling Level Sets

• Exceptional Value 
  for the Contractor

FREE
DISPLAY



* Must buy 6 of the Same Level to Receive Promo Pricing and Free Level

TOPGRADE™ GRADIENT LEVELS

SMARTCAST™ MASON’S LEVELS

ASSORTED LEVELS
TOPGRADE™ GRADIENT LEVELS

SMARTCAST™ MASON’S LEVELS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
July 1 - Sept 30, 2024 
Promo Code: Q324

with Optivision®  Red Vials

with Slope Measurement 
• Accurate slope measurement at up to 2% • Solid Acrylic Epoxy Locked Vials • 3 - 5 horizontal vials (depending on length)

• 1 vertical vial • Shock Absorbing End Caps • Magnetic models available

• 2 solid acrylic Optivision® Red vials: horizontal and vertical • Optivision® Red vials have a highly visible red bubble edge
• Horizontal vial has gradient lines for slope measurement up to 2% and is tilted for easy reading

• Heavy duty cast aluminum body with shock absorbing rubber strike pads and end caps

Lifetime Vial Warranty

Lifetime Vial Warranty

Accuracy: 0.0005”/”

Accuracy: 0.0005”/”

Solid Acrylic
Shockproof Vials

Solid Acrylic
Shockproof Vials

VPA Certified
for Quality

VPA Certified
for Quality

930-16
930-24
930-32

Smartcast 16” Mason’s Level
Smartcast 24” Mason’s Level
Smartcast 32” Mason’s Level

$31.00
$35.00
$48.00

$48.09
$53.02
$69.32

$27.22
$29.18
$42.32

43%
45%
39%

$20.87
$23.84
$27.00

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION

105-24
105-48
105-24M
105-48M

TOPGRADE 24” Gradient Level
TOPGRADE 48” Gradient Level
TOPGRADE 24” Gradient Level; Magnetic
TOPGRADE 48” Gradient Level; Magnetic

$23.00
$35.00
$26.00
$39.00

$39.00
$49.00
$42.00
$59.00

$19.29
$29.13
$20.18
$32.01

51%
41%
52%
46%

$19.71
$19.87
$21.82
$26.99

DEALER
RETAIL PROFITMARGINPROMO COSTREG. COSTITEM # DESCRIPTION



THE BUILDERS CHOICE SETS

• Highly Promotable Products

• Phenomenal Retail 
  Price Point

• Top Selling Level Sets

• Exceptional Value 
  for the Contractor

LEVEL SETS
THE BUILDERS CHOICE SETS

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
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Promo Code: Q324

Choose the Sets & Quantities to Reflect Your Sales Needs*

• Highly Promotable Products

• Phenomenal Retail 
  Price Point

• Top Selling Level Sets

• Exceptional Value 
  for the Contractor

Sample Order:
8 x 985-48-APO
4 x 985-48-PRO
1 x 985-TRI-DSP

Sample Order:
4 x 985-48-APO
4 x 985-48-PRO
4 x 985B-X-JMB-B
1 x 985-TRI-DSP

NOW SHIPPING - LIMITED SUPPLY

* Display holds 12 Level Sets, but as configured, only fits 4 of the Boxed Sets and 8 of the 2-piece Sets - Mix/Match items accordingly.
  Must order 12 Sets to receive the free display box, then simply order more items for refill as needed.

COST RETAIL MARGIN PROFITQTY. ITEM# DESCRIPTION
985-48-APO
985-48-PRO

1

985B-X-JMB-B

985-TRI-DSP

Apollo Box Level Combo Set: 48” & 16” 
Four pc. Pro Contractor Set:
    10” Cast Torpedo Level, 24” & 48” Apollo Box Levels, Case 
Classic Jamber Set: 78” & 32” Apollo Box Levels, Case

Display Box - Holds up to 12 Level Sets*

$45.45
$77.18

$103.04

No Charge*

$79.99
$109.99

$179.99

$34.54
$22.81

$76.95

43%
30%

43%



Go BIG and Focus on the Sets
Your Customers Want

Kapro Classic Jamber Set     985B-X-JMB-B

Kapro 4 pc. Pro Contractor Set     985-48-PRO

Kapro 48”/16” Combo     985-48-APO

LEVEL SETS
Go BIG and Focus on the Sets

Your Customers Want

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
2452 Quakertown Rd.   |    Pennsburg, PA 18073   |    Ph:  215-541-1850

Email PO’s to: orders@ustape.com    |    Minimum Order: $150.00
July 1 - Sept 30, 2024 
Promo Code: Q324

Kapro Classic Jamber Set     985B-X-JMB-B
  - 78” & 32” Apollo Box Levels 
  - Carrying case

Kapro 4 pc. Pro Contractor Set     985-48-PRO
  - 24” & 48” Apollo Box Levels
  - 724 10” Cast Torpedo Level
  - Multi-product carrying case

Kapro 48”/16” Combo     985-48-APO
  - 48” & 16” Apollo Box Levels packaged together 
  - Most popular level sizes for professional contractors

RETAIL:
PROFIT:
MARGIN:

RETAIL:
PROFIT:
MARGIN:

RETAIL:
PROFIT:
MARGIN:

$179.99 ea.
$76.95 ea.
43%

$109.99 ea.
$32.81 ea.
30%

$79.99 ea.
$34.54 ea.
43%

985B-X-JMB-B

985-48-PRO

985-48-APO

UPC: 727659630975 Dimens: 4” x 4” x 48” Wt: 4.5 lbs. 

UPC: 727659630968 Dimens: 4” x 4” x 48” Wt: 6.2 lbs. 

UPC: 727659630982 Dimens: 2.5” x 5” x 79” Wt: 8.2 lbs. 



CHALKSHOT MARKING PEN

$175.50
30 Pc. Display

$165.7530 Pc. Display

CHALKSHOT MARKING PEN
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Promo Code: Q324

Buy 1 ChalkShot Display and Get
10% OFF Regular Cost!

Buy 4 ChalkShot Displays and Get
15% OFF Regular Cost!

$175.50
30 Pc. Display

$165.7530 Pc. Display

COST:
MSRP:
PROFIT:
MARGIN:

COST:
MSRP:
PROFIT:
MARGIN:

$5.53 / pen
$11.49 / pen
$5.97 / pen
52%

$5.85 / pen
$11.49 / pen
$5.64 / pen
49%

76701D76701D 4 Displays1 Display



BULK STRING SALE

Purchase by the BOX

INVENTORY
LIQUIDATION

Purchase by the PALLET

BULK STRING SALE

Q3 2024 PROMO U.S. TAPE COMPANY
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Purchase by the PALLET

Purchase by the BOX
**Must Purchase in Master Box
   Quantities of 48 Rolls.

*Must Purchase in Pallet Quantities.

MIX and MATCH Master Boxes
to total 40 Boxes / Pallet

SL9535200E
SL9535309EB
SL9535312EB

Item #

Orange - 215 Ft.
Pink - 500 Ft.
Orange - 500 Ft.

Description

40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)
40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)
40 Boxes (1920 total rolls)

$0.67
$1.50
$1.46

$1.19
$2.69
$2.69

44%
44%
46%

$0.52
$1.19
$1.23

Pallet Cost / Roll* Retail Margin Profit

SL9535200E
SL9535309EB
SL9535312EB

Item #

Orange - 215 Ft.
Pink - 500 Ft.
Orange - 500 Ft.

Description

48
48
48

$0.80
$1.76
$1.71

$1.19
$2.69
$2.69

33%
35%
36%

$0.39
$0.93
$0.98

Qty./Box Cost / Roll** Retail Margin Profit

INVENTORY
LIQUIDATION
EVERYTHING MUST GO!

Poly Blend Twisted
Mason/Construction String
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